TABLICE — DVORANA (moski)

60 m
6.99 JERANCIC Jakob 84 10.02.2001 Celije
7.22 PETELIN Saso 83 24.01.2001 Ljubljana
7.27 JOVAN David 85 24.01.2001 Ljubljana
7.64 ALES Miha 85 17.02.2001 Ljubljana
7.72 MRKUN Nejc 86 10.02.2001 Ljubljana
7.74 FAVATI Tomaz 84 24.01.2001 Ljubljana
7.80 LEVSKI Borif 84 27.01.2001 Ljubljana
8.02 KORITNIK Cene 87 30.01.2001 Ljubljana
8.03 SOBOCAN Anze 84 20.01.2001 Ljubljana
8.04 MACEDONI Ziga 85 20.01.2001 Ljublijana
8.18 KAVCIC Klemen 86 16.01.2001 Ljubljana
8.26 BOCQUILLON Mitja 85 27.01.2001 Ljubljana
8.73 MACUH Marko 87 27.01.2001 Ljubljana
8.99 STIGL DuSan 88 27.01.2001 Ljubljana
9.04 BRGLEZ Nejc 88 19.01.2001 Ljubljana
9.13 FILIPOVIC Davor 88 19.01.2001 Ljubljana
9.36 OSTROVRSNIK Jaka 87 16.01.2001 Ljubljana
9.58 PRELEC Davor 88 27.01.2001 Ljubljana
10.03 TURSIC Jure 88 19.01.2001 Ljubljana
POVPRECJE 10.: 7.55 20.: 8.24
60 m ovire (106.7)
8.42 STEMBERGER Jago 68 27.01.2001 Ljubljana
60 m ovire (91.4/8.60)
8.81 LEVSKI Borif 84 17.02.2001 Ljubljana
8.88 CUKLI Mate] 85 17.02.2001 Ljubljana
9.15 FERENCAK Tilen 85 17.02.2001 Ljubljana
9.40 ALES Miha 85 17.02.2001 Ljubljana
9.50 FAVATI Tomaz 84 20.01.2001 Ljubljana
9.70 RASPOR Jure 85 20.01.2001 Ljubljana
60 m ovire (84/8.50)
9.31 KORITNIK Cene 87 10.02.2001 Ljubljana
Daljina
4.67 PREGELJ Adrijan 85 24.01.2001 Ljubljana
Daljina (cona)
4.01 MOHAR Matevz 88 19.01.2001 Ljubljana
Visina
1.86 KRIZAJ Luka 82 24.01.2001 Ljubljana
1.25 STIGL Dudan 88 16.01.2001 Ljubljana
TABLICE - DVORANA (Zenske)
60 m
7.29 PROKOFJEV Sasa 71 24.02.2001 Sempeter pri Gorici
8.03 PRELOVSEK Janja 82 24.01.2001 Ljubljana
8.07 GROSEK Eva 84 20.01.2001 Ljubljana
8.09 GROSEK Ana 84 17.02.2001 Ljubljana
8.22 LEVICNIK Mateja 85 17.02.2001 Ljubljana
8.28 ORESNIK Sara 84 20.01.2001 Ljubljana



.32
.33
.35
.37

o O 0O O

.38
.45
.48
.49
.50
.65
.65
.67
.73
.76

0O 0O GO GO 0O O CO 0O O O

.81
.87
.91
.90
.96
.03
.04
.05
.14
.27

O W W W WO O o o

POVPRECJE
200 m
24 .31
400 m
58.32
1:02.56

CEPLAK Ma3a
KLANCAR Tjasa
GASPER Nu3a
STOSIC Petra

VEBER Ziva
STOJANOVIC Teja
SVEGELJ Ziva
OZIMEK Ur3a
BUCAN Sasa
KOPCAVAR Ana
VADNJAL Urska
ZEBRE Manja
MUSIC Anja
LAZNIK Maja

SKUSEK Teja
BARIC Eva
DERNOVSEK Ur3a
BRATUZ NeZa
CAVNIK Tina
KRHIN Jana
PILJAGIC Tjada
PERUZZI Neva
SELAK Ziva
TUSEK Marjeta

10.: 8.14 20.:

PROKOFJEV Sasa

PRELOVSEK Janja

GASPER Nuda

60 m ovire (76.2/8.00)

9.01
9.16
9.59

KOPCAVAR Ana
ORESNIK Sara
ZEBRE Manja

60 m ovire (76.2/7.50)

9.33
9.42
9.56
10.02
10.32
11.18
Daljina
5.20
4.89
4.81
4.57
3.93

KOPCAVAR Ana
ZEBRE Manja
KLANCAR Tjasa
OZIMEK Ursa
LAZNIK Maja
BRATUZ NeZa

KOPCAVAR Ana
KLANCAR Lea
ZEBRE Manija
OZIMEK UrsSa
BREZNIK Mas3a

Daljina (cona)

4.11
Troskok
10.87
10.58
9.57
Visina

ROME Lea

STOJANOVIC Teja
ORESNIK Sara
KLANCAR Lea
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Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Celje

Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
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Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
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Ljubljana

Bratislava

Minchen

Minchen

Ljubljana
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Ljubljana
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Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Ljubljana
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1.83 CIMPERMAN Lea 78 10.02.2001 Munchen
1.50 KOROSEC Sabina 88 17.02.2001 Ljubljana



